COPA SUDOESTE DE MTB ETAPA 03

PRO - Masculino & Feminino

Coloc. Num.
1 5
2 1
3 15
4 3
5 4
6 305
7 322
8 514
9 209
10 506
11 502
12 809
13 2
14 604
15 16
16 410
17 615
18 603
19 409
20 626
21 201
22 812
23 206
24 605
25 402
26 819
27 712
28 811
29 611
30 408
31 517
32 513
33 515
34 710
85 319
36 905
37 823
38 504
39 1014
40 1013
41 810

42

715

Nome

MAICON AUGUSTO DA SILVA

BRUNO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA AMARAL
JULIO CESAR BARNABE

LAURO LINHARES FRANCA DE MELO
LUIS FELIPE ELEUTERIO BARROSO
VICTOR LIMA DUARTE

ALAN APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO VALADARES DE SOUZA
ROGERIO TIAGO TROMBETA FILHO
PAULO VITOR ROMANOFF PAIVA
ANTONIO CARLOS AMANCIO
RONALDO MIRANDA

JOSE EDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
FABRICIO COSTA CAMARGO

LUCAS FRAGOSO

PAULO HENRIQUE JOB MARIANO

ADILSON GABRIEL DIAS
EDSON RICARDO DE LIMA SANTOS
RAMON PEREZ DOMINGUES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE AQUINO
MATTEUS ARAUJO GRECCO

JOSE FRANCISCO DE ASSIS

MATHEUS DOS SANTOS DE MORAES
RENATO APARECIDO E. DA SILVA
BENEDITO GUILHERME DA SILVA JUNIO
REINALDO FORTES

VICENTE FERNANDES PEREIRA NETO

SILVIO MANZO TOMAZINI
RAFAEL DELAROLI BAZZO
PAULO RICARDO SOARES
PEDRO DE PIETRO NETO

ANDRE HOLTZ
EDER SEBASTIAO JUNIOR
VANDERLEY JOSE RIBEIRO

OSVALDO RODRIGUES BENTO

MARCOS ROBERTO LEITE

DANILO SANTOS CELESTINO

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA DOMINGUES
GUILHERME NOGUEIRA MARIN D20
HEVERTON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES D20
SANDRO RODRIGUES

FABIO ALVES TSUTSUI

Idd.

31
31
31
31
31
23
23
32
17
32
32
48
31
37
31
28

38
37
28
37
17
48
17
37
28
48
43

48
37
28
32

53
32
43

23
53
48
32

48

43

Equipe
TEAM BIKE LOPES
CORNETEIROS MTB
GODOQY BIKE TEAM
TEAM BIKE LOPES

PROLEOBIKE / RL LUBRIFICANTE / NEW
MILLEN BEGUETTO
TEAM BIKE LOPES

NEW BIKE CENTER
PAU NO GATO
VINI BIKE PARTS
AVENIDA VIDROS E CIA/ ESFIHA SHOW

SPECIAL BIKES / PEDALADA
PEDERNEIRAS
COPA SUDOESTE DE MTB / SUDRACT

TEAM BIKE LOPES
STAR CYCLING
PE DE VELA/ART PHARMA

BICICLETARIA SAO NICOLAU /
INCORPORE SUPLEMENTOS /
VIDRACARIA DIAS

TECICON
PAU NO GATO
VACA VEIA
#QSFTEAM
BICICLETARIA DO ZE BOI
PRO BIKE
BIKE LOPES TEAM
VIDRAGARIA DIAS
EQMAX XRT

ITARARE MTB TEAM - SELANTE
TAMPOW
VF TRAINING TEAM

RAJI / VACA VEIA
BIKE BROTHER TEAM

PIETROBIKESCUSTOM /CORNETEIROS
MTB
STAR CYCLING / #QSF TEAM

#QSFTEAM

TRAINING STRONG / PM SANTANA DE
ITARARE PR
SAO NICOLAU/PROFIT STUDIO

ITAPETININGA TEAM
ITAPETININGA TEAM
BIOECO ESPORTES
CORNETEIROS MTB
CORNETEIROS MTB

RAJINESH VF TRAINING TEAM
CADENCE MBG PRUDENTE FO
PICKLES BURGUER

Tempo
01:36:48.99
01:36:49.99
01:36:49.99
01:39:50.99
01:39:54.99
01:40:20.99
01:40:28.99
01:40:34.99
01:40:52.99
01:41:41.99
01:41:52.99
01:41:54.99
01:42:00.99
01:42:00.99
01:42:02.99
01:42:19.99

01:43:17.99
01:44:27.99
01:44:31.99
01:44:34.99
01:44:44.99
01:44:48.99
01:44:49.99
01:44:51.99
01:45:01.99
01:45:20.99
01:45:23.99

01:46:28.99
01:47:32.99
01:47:45.99
01:48:05.99

01:48:18.99
01:48:23.99
01:48:29.99

01:50:03.99
01:50:07.99
01:50:12.99
01:50:23.99
01:50:51.99
01:50:53.99
01:51:11.99

01:51:19.99
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82

83
84
85

1020

1018

218

601

1002

1003
6

907

706

304
1005

1006
1015
1016
906
609
608
503

716
909
1011
1012
822

219
403

320
901

618

139

138
13

1009
1010
709
321
318

910

14
11

902
407
1007

LUCAS RIBEIRO DA SILVAANDRADE D15
THEOGENES JOAO PAULIV BADARO D15
MATHEUS GABRIEL

DIOGO ADONES DA SILVA

EDILSON MENCK VIEIRA D4

DIOGO NASCIMENTO HUSSAR D4
MAURO BENETON ALEXANDRE JUNIOR

NILDO LORENA

DANIEL VENANCIO

GUILHERME CAMARGO DE ALMEIDA
FRANCISCO PIMENTEL KORTWICK WEILER D5

FLAVIO RODOLFO VIEIRA D5

CLEVIS MEIRA DE MIRANDA D10

DEIVID WILLIAN BENFICA CAMPOS D10
MAURICIO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE ALEXANDRE J DUARTE SANTOS
JOAO ANDRE ANTUNES DE FREITAS
ERIQUE DANILO VERNEQUE ALVES

JORGE ANTONIO PRANCHES DE MEIRA JUNIOR
SERGIO DOURADO

VICENTE PASSARELLI D8

EDMILSON JENSEN LEANDRO D8

CLAUDIO DE LIMA

EMANUEL BOTEJARA DE CAMPOS
MATHEUS FOGACA

MICHAEL VINICIUS DE SOUZA RIBEIRO DANTAS XAVIER

FABRICIO FERNANDES

ANDREO TAVARES LEITE

EDCARLOS NOLASCO D2

ALESSANDRO PEREIRA SANTOS D2
TAMYRES GABRIELE PEREIRA DE CAMARGO

JESSICAALICE DE CAMPOS STOCK

RODRIGO APARECIDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA D7
RAFAEL AMANCIO DE PAULA D7

PAULO RODRIGO QUEIROZ FIUZA

MATEUS RODRIGUES MACHADO

VITOR CANDOTI TRISTAO DE MELO

CARLOS ALBERTO BARREIRO

ANDREIA RODRIGUES
JULIET TOME

JOAIS ARAUJO
Leandro Stevan de Oliveira
THIAGO FIDELIS D6

17
37

31

53

43

23

53
37
37
32

43
53

48

17
28

23
53

38

31

31

43
23
23

53

32
31

53
28

BIKE BROTHER TEAM
BIKE BROTHER TEAM
MENDES BIKE/VIP SALGADOS/ %DIA
ADONES MOTOSERRA/ MUNDO BIKE
EQMAX
EQMAX

ARAGON ENDURANCE / BENETON BIKE
SERVICE

CICLO RIBEIRA

PROLEOBIKE / RL LUBRIFICANTE / NEW
MILLEN BEGUETTO
CORNETEIROS MTB

FLAVIO BIKES/ESFIHA SHOW

FLAVIO BIKES/ESFIHA SHOW
CORNETEIROS MTB/BARBERSHOPDC
CORNETEIROS MTB/BARBERSHOPDC

MENDES BIKE/VIP SALGADOS/ %DIA

POSTO TRIUNFO/ FLAVIO BIKES

STARCYCLING CESAR BIKE ITABERA
ITAPEVA
ITAPETININGA TEAM

MENDES BIKE/VIP SALGADOS/ %DIA
ITAPETININGA TEAM
ITAPETININGA TEAM

PEDAL AVARE / BICICLETARIA SAO
NICOLAU AVARE

ITAPETININGA TEAM

DU ALAN BIKE
CADENTE BIKES

PEDAL OFF ROAD
DU ALAN BIKES
DU ALAN BIKES

PROLEOBIKE / RL LUBRIFICANTE / NEW
MILLEN BEGUETTO
ARAGON ENDURANCE / BENETON BIKE
SERVICE
PAU NO GATO

PAU NO GATO

MENDES BIKE/VIP SALGADOS/ %DIA

ITARAREMTBTEAM, DTATOS
MULTIMARCAS, PANIFICADORA Q

ORAL DENT

PROLEOBIKE / RL LUBRIFICANTE / NEW
MILLEN BEGUETTO
TEAM BIKE LOPES

Banca Roots
PAU NO GATO

01:51:23.99
01:51:26.99
01:51:42.99
01:51:47.99
01:52:12.99
01:52:14.99
01:52:41.99

01:54:54.99

01:55:12.99

01:55:25.99
01:55:29.99

01:55:30.99
01:56:40.99
01:56:44.99
01:57:03.99
01:59:10.99
01:59:32.99
02:00:51.99

02:00:54.99
02:00:56.99
02:01:08.99
02:01:09.99
02:02:53.99

02:03:53.99
02:05:38.99

02:05:49.99
02:06:04.99

02:07:05.99
02:07:10.99
02:07:13.99
02:07:28.99

02:07:30.99

02:08:23.99
02:08:25.99
02:11:54.99
02:12:06.99
02:14:17.99

02:16:53.99

02:19:17.99
02:22:07.99

02:23:36.99
02:23:56.99
02:26:37.99
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86
87
88
89
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1008
904
411
323

923
317
7
9
12
140
1000
505
606
705
707
806
808
908

428
429
136
137

JOSE TIAGO DE CAMARGO D6
MARCIO RODRIGUES

NICOLLAS CEZAR FONSECA SIQUEIRA
ADOLFO HESSEL SILVA

MANOEL ANTONIO MENDES DE QUEIROZ
MATHEUS IAGO RIBEIRO TRINDADE
CARLA MAGALHAES LEITE VERNEQUE ALVES
JESSICA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BRAZ
LUCIMARA SCHEFFER

DIEGO NOGUEIRAARMANDO D3
EMANUEL HENRIQUE ROWE DE JESUS D3
OTAVIO CARLOS FERREIRA JUNIOR
RODRIGO GALDINO TAVARES

CESAR MARTINS ESTEVES

ERICO FABRICIO FELISBERTO

JOSE EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA

JULIO BARRETO

NILTON JOSE LOPES PEREIRA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA

EDSON DOS SANTOS

ACACIO GONCALO RODRIGUES DE MORAIS JUNIOR D1
CHARLES RODRIGUES GARCIA D1

53
28
54

53
23
31
31
31

32
37
43
43
48
48
53

28
28

PAU NO GATO
ITAPETININGA TEAM
SO BRUTOS TAQUARIVAI

QUEIROZ BIKES
CORNETEIROS MTB
CESAR BIKE ITABERA ITAPEVA

ITARARE MTB TEAM
PAPELARIA AVAREENSE
PAPELARIA AVAREENSE

#QSFTEAM/ITAPEVA BIKE SHOP

CESAR BIKES

TEAM BIKE LOPES
FAST BIKE
TEAM BIKE LOPES

CORNETEIROS MTB
CESAR BIKE / CATRACA TORTA
ITAPETININGA TEAM
ITAPETININGA TEAM

02:26:40.99
02:26:54.99
02:29:44.99
02:31:57.99

02:40:36.99

02:46:47.99
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ



